4" PROVA CAMP. REG. SICILIANO FMI MX

MINICROSS DEBUTTANTI E CADEIJROSSODROMO BASICROSS (1.5 Km

GARA 2

Corsa (5 Giri)

04/10/2020 16140 W W

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
(155) CASERTA DARIO
2 2:01.653 10:01:17.506
3 2:01.683 +0.030 10:03:19.189
4 2:02.39%4 +0.711 10:05:21.583
5 2:05.439 +3.045 10:07:27.022
2 2:03.826 10:01:22.711
3 2:03.239 -0.587 10:03:25.950
4 2:05.460 +2.221 10:05:31.410
5 2:10.546 +5.086 10:07:41.956
2 2:05.384 10:01:25.189
3 2:04.665 -0.719 10:03:29.854
4 2:07.383 +2.718 10:05:37.237
5 2:07.165 -0.218 10:07:44.402
2 2:08.886 10:01:26.892
3 2:08.861 -0.025 10:03:35.753
4 2:08.961 +0.100 10:05:44.714
5 2:10.194 +1.233 10:07:54.908
2 2:11.693 10:01:34.664
3 2:11.788 +0.095 10:03:46.452
4 2:11.073 -0.715 10:05:57.525
5 2:09.525 -1.548 10:08:07.050
2 2:12.871 10:01:41.280
3 2:10.864 -2.007 10:03:52.144
4 2:10.710 -0.154 10:06:02.854
5 2:10.313 -0.397 10:08:13.167
2 2:14.714 10:01:43.438
3 2:14.494 -0.220 10:03:57.932
4 2:14.562 +0.068 10:06:12.494
5 2:16.216 +1.654 10:08:28.710
2 2:26.918 10:02:09.984
3 2:26.522 -0.396 10:04:36.506
4 2:27.599 +1.077 10:07:04.105
5 2:27.923 +0.324 10:09:32.028
(8) CASSARA FABIO
2 2:40.545 10:02:29.523
3 2:37.744 -2.801 10:05:07.267
4 2:31.003 -6.741 10:07:38.270
(31) LAMARMORAGIORGIO
2 2:35.022 10:02:40.657
3 2:29.698 -5.324 10:05:10.355

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
4 2:32.042 +2.344 10:07:42.397

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora

(222) ABBATE GABRIELE

2 2:40.967 10:02:39.237

3 2:37.043 -3.924 10:05:16.280

4 2:34.863 -2.180 10:07:51.143
(3) SCOPELLITI BASILIO

2 2:40.407 10:02:41.161

3 2:37.379 -3.028 10:05:18.540

4 2:34.455 -2.924 10:07:52.995
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